Basic Features
•	Our	 Wall-mount	 type	 cabinets	 are	 serving	 for	 small	 scale	 network
system	 installation	 	 	 comply	 with	 the	 right	 and	 security	 also	 best
convenience	solutions	to	the	client.
•	Our	 Wall-mount	 cabinets	 comply	 with	 TSEN 61587-1	 Mechanical
Construction	 (for	 Electronic	 	 equipments	 Cabinets)	 Also	 our	 main
factory	 Located	 in	 ANKARA-TURKEY	 covered	 13.000	 m²	 areas	 and
produced	 according	 to	 the	 ISO 9001:2008 Quality	 Management

90° ELBOW T COUPLING
SPACER PIPE STOPPER
Application Areas:
High density PE materials productions are must be double wall and especially used areas as telecommunication infrastructure and power lines underground for cable
protection. For underground applications these type of pipes comply with the environmental conditions and also strengthing and flexible.
Products Specifications;
• It is light weight and easy to transport, easy to install • Economics • High compressive strenght
• Ex-proof strenght comply
Order Code
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Lenght
(m)
ZB.KB.110 110 95 6
ZB.KB.90 90 77 6
ZB.KB.75 75 67 6
ZB.KB.50 50 43 6
TS EN 61386-24PE ELECTRIC CONDUIT SYSTEMS HDPE DOUBLE - WALL CORRUGATED CABLE DUCTING SYSTEMS PVC SELF ADHESIVE CABLE TRUNKING
100x50 mm INSIDE LOCKING COVER TRUNKING
100x50 mm INSIDE LOCKING COVER TRUNKING ACCESSORIES
PVC CABLE TRUNKING

Class 3
Impact Strenght 2 kg / 100 mm Class 3
Min. Operation
Temperature
-15°C Class 3
Max. Operation
Temperature
+60°C Class 1
LIGHT DUTY 320 N 2331
Order Code Dia.
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.XX.16/6 16 16-0,3 13 100
ZB.XX.20/6 20 20-0,3 17 100
ZB.XX.25/6 25 25-0,4 21 100
ZB.XX.32/6 32 32-0,4 27 100
ZB.XX.40/6 40 40-0,4 35 100
ZB.XX.50/6 50 50-0,5 44 100
ZB.XX.63/6 63 63-0,6 56 50
ZB.XX.75/6 75 75-0,6 68 50
MEDIUM 750 N 3331
Order Code Dia.
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.XX.16/10 16 16-0,3 12 100
ZB.XX.20/10 20 20-0,3 16 100
ZB.XX.25/10 25 25-0,4 20 100
ZB.XX.32/10 32 32-0,4 26 100
ZB.XX.40/10 40 40-0,4 33 100
ZB.XX.50/10 50 50-0,5 42 100
ZB.XX.63/10 63 63-0,6 54 50
ZB.XX.75/10 75 75-0,6 65 50
XX=MK g PE Halogen Free Self-Extingushing Electrical Conduit Systems
XX=TK g PE Halogen Free Nonself-Extingushing Electrical Conduit Systems
XX=SK g  PE Black Electrical Conduit Systems
PVC Insulated Steel Spirals
Order Code
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.İCSB.11 15,50 11,00 50
ZB.İCSB.14 18,50 14,00 50
ZB.İCSB.16 20,50 16,00 50
ZB.İCSB.18 22,50 18,00 50
ZB.İCSB.26 30,50 26,00 25
ZB.İCSB.32 36,50 32,00 25
ZB.İCSB.37 41,50 37,00 25
Application Areas: Used areas are these type of pipes as:
light mechanical strenghting under wall installation, on the wall
installations, wall hanging ceiling, gypsum board applications for all
electrical installation using.
Technical Specification
Standard TS EN 61386-22 / 08.11.2005
Certificate No 14.11.34/ TSE-63870
Material Polyethylene
Compressive Strenght Light Class 2
Impact Strenght Medium Class 3
Min. Operation Temperature -15°C Class 3
Max. Operation Temperature +60°C Class 1
Bending Strenght Flexible
Steel Spirals
Order Code
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.CSB.11 14,50 11,00 50
ZB.CSB.14 17,50 14,00 50
ZB.CSB.16 19,50 16,00 50
ZB.CSB.18 21,50 18,00 50
ZB.CSB.26 29,50 26,00 25
ZB.CSB.32 35,50 32,00 25
ZB.CSB.37 40,50 37,00 25
Order Code Dia.
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.SH2.16 16 16-0,3 11,5 100
ZB.SH2.20 20 20-0,3 15 100
ZB.SH2.25 25 25-0,4 19 50
Order Code Dia. Package (m)
ZB.SB.14 14 100
ZB.SB.16 16 100
ZB.SB.18 18 50
ZB.SB.26 26 50
Order Code Dia.
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.SH1.16 16 16-0,3 11,5 100
ZB.SH1.20 20 20-0,3 15 100
ZB.SH1.25 25 25-0,4 19 50
Halogen Free Self-Extingushing Spirals
Halogen Free Spirals
Plastic Sprials
TS EN 61386-22 / 08.11.2005
TS EN 61386-22 / 08.11.2005
Order Code Order Name
ZEY.MEN020 20x20 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN030 30x30 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN040 40x40 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN055 55x55 Underground Junction Boxes
Click - Fit Deep Casing
Norm Casing
Junction Box Cover
Norm Junction Box
Die Fixing Tool
Click - Fit Deep Casing
Click - Fit Casing
Tunnel Junction Box
Plastic Cleat
ELECTRIC CONDUIT SYSTEMS ELECTRIC CONDUIT SYSTEMS METAL CABLE TRAYSPVC CABLE TRUNKING
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.12112 12*12 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
ZB.PK.16116 16*16 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 210 18,88 0,065
ZB.PK.25116 25*16 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 154 21,41 0,077
ZB.PK.25125 25*25 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 96 18,06 0,082
ZB.PK.40125 40*25 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 80 20,60 0,104
ZB.PK.40140 40*40 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 72 23,76 0,077
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.100050 100x50 mm Inside Locking Cover Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.12012 12*12  PVC Cable Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
ZB.PK.16016 16*16  PVC Cable Trunking 210 18,88 0,065
ZB.PK.25016 25*16  PVC Cable Trunking 154 21,41 0,077
ZB.PK.25025 25*25  PVC Cable Trunking 96 18,06 0,082
ZB.PK.40025 40*25  PVC Cable Trunking 80 20,60 0,104
ZB.PK.40040 40*40  PVC Cable Trunking 72 23,76 0,077
ZB.PK.60040 60*40  PVC Cable Trunking 48 20,42 0,082
ZB.PK.60060 60*60  PVC Cable Trunking 40 21,20 0,104
Order Code Order Name
Package
(m)
ZB.PB.16/6

+60°C Class 1
LIGHT DUTY 320 N 2331
Order Code Dia.
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.XX.16/6 16 16-0,3 13 100
ZB.XX.20/6 20 20-0,3 17 100
ZB.XX.25/6 25 25-0,4 21 100
ZB.XX.32/6 32 32-0,4 27 100
ZB.XX.40/6 40 40-0,4 35 100
ZB.XX.50/6 50 50-0,5 44 100
ZB.XX.63/6 63 63-0,6 56 50
ZB.XX.75/6 75 75-0,6 68 50
MEDIUM 750 N 3331
Order Code Dia.
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.XX.16/10 16 16-0,3 12 100
ZB.XX.20/10 20 20-0,3 16 100
ZB.XX.25/10 25 25-0,4 20 100
ZB.XX.32/10 32 32-0,4 26 100
ZB.XX.40/10 40 40-0,4 33 100
ZB.XX.50/10 50 50-0,5 42 100
ZB.XX.63/10 63 63-0,6 54 50
ZB.XX.75/10 75 75-0,6 65 50
XX=MK g PE Halogen Free Self-Extingushing Electrical Conduit Systems
XX=TK g PE Halogen Free Nonself-Extingushing Electrical Conduit Systems
XX=SK g  PE Black Electrical Conduit Systems
PVC Insulated Steel Spirals

TS EN 61386-22 / 08.11.2005
TS EN 61386-22 / 08.11.2005
Order Code Order Name
ZEY.MEN020 20x20 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN030 30x30 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN040 40x40 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN055 55x55 Underground Junction Boxes
Click - Fit Deep Casing
Norm Casing
Junction Box Cover
Norm Junction Box
Die Fixing Tool
Click - Fit Deep Casing
Click - Fit Casing
Tunnel Junction Box
Plastic Cleat
ELECTRIC CONDUIT SYSTEMS ELECTRIC CONDUIT SYSTEMS METAL CABLE TRAYSPVC CABLE TRUNKING
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.12112 12*12 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
ZB.PK.16116 16*16 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 210 18,88 0,065
ZB.PK.25116 25*16 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 154 21,41 0,077
ZB.PK.25125 25*25 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 96 18,06 0,082
ZB.PK.40125 40*25 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 80 20,60 0,104
ZB.PK.40140 40*40 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 72 23,76 0,077
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.100050 100x50 mm Inside Locking Cover Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.12012 12*12  PVC Cable Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
ZB.PK.16016 16*16  PVC Cable Trunking 210 18,88 0,065
ZB.PK.25016 25*16  PVC Cable Trunking 154 21,41 0,077
ZB.PK.25025 25*25  PVC Cable Trunking 96 18,06 0,082
ZB.PK.40025 40*25  PVC Cable Trunking 80 20,60 0,104
ZB.PK.40040 40*40  PVC Cable Trunking 72 23,76 0,077
ZB.PK.60040 60*40  PVC Cable Trunking 48 20,42 0,082
ZB.PK.60060 60*60  PVC Cable Trunking 40 21,20 0,104
Order Code Order Name
Package
(m)
ZB.PB.16/6

+60°C Class 1
LIGHT DUTY 320 N 2331
Order Code Dia.
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.XX.16/6 16 16-0,3 13 100
ZB.XX.20/6 20 20-0,3 17 100
ZB.XX.25/6 25 25-0,4 21 100
ZB.XX.32/6 32 32-0,4 27 100
ZB.XX.40/6 40 40-0,4 35 100
ZB.XX.50/6 50 50-0,5 44 100
ZB.XX.63/6 63 63-0,6 56 50
ZB.XX.75/6 75 75-0,6 68 50
MEDIUM 750 N 3331
Order Code Dia.
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.XX.16/10 16 16-0,3 12 100
ZB.XX.20/10 20 20-0,3 16 100
ZB.XX.25/10 25 25-0,4 20 100
ZB.XX.32/10 32 32-0,4 26 100
ZB.XX.40/10 40 40-0,4 33 100
ZB.XX.50/10 50 50-0,5 42 100
ZB.XX.63/10 63 63-0,6 54 50
ZB.XX.75/10 75 75-0,6 65 50
XX=MK g PE Halogen Free Self-Extingushing Electrical Conduit Systems
XX=TK g PE Halogen Free Nonself-Extingushing Electrical Conduit Systems
XX=SK g  PE Black Electrical Conduit Systems
PVC Insulated Steel Spirals

TS EN 61386-22 / 08.11.2005
TS EN 61386-22 / 08.11.2005
Order Code Order Name
ZEY.MEN020 20x20 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN030 30x30 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN040 40x40 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN055 55x55 Underground Junction Boxes
Click - Fit Deep Casing
Norm Casing
Junction Box Cover
Norm Junction Box
Die Fixing Tool
Click - Fit Deep Casing
Click - Fit Casing
Tunnel Junction Box
Plastic Cleat
ELECTRIC CONDUIT SYSTEMS ELECTRIC CONDUIT SYSTEMS METAL CABLE TRAYSPVC CABLE TRUNKING
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.12112 12*12 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
ZB.PK.16116 16*16 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 210 18,88 0,065
ZB.PK.25116 25*16 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 154 21,41 0,077
ZB.PK.25125 25*25 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 96 18,06 0,082
ZB.PK.40125 40*25 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 80 20,60 0,104
ZB.PK.40140 40*40 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 72 23,76 0,077
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.100050 100x50 mm Inside Locking Cover Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.12012 12*12  PVC Cable Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
ZB.PK.16016 16*16  PVC Cable Trunking 210 18,88 0,065
ZB.PK.25016 25*16  PVC Cable Trunking 154 21,41 0,077
ZB.PK.25025 25*25  PVC Cable Trunking 96 18,06 0,082
ZB.PK.40025 40*25  PVC Cable Trunking 80 20,60 0,104
ZB.PK.40040 40*40  PVC Cable Trunking 72 23,76 0,077
ZB.PK.60040 60*40  PVC Cable Trunking 48 20,42 0,082
ZB.PK.60060 60*60  PVC Cable Trunking 40 21,20 0,104
Order Code Order Name
Package
(m)
ZB.PB.16/6

+60°C Class 1
LIGHT DUTY 320 N 2331
Order Code Dia.
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.XX.16/6 16 16-0,3 13 100
ZB.XX.20/6 20 20-0,3 17 100
ZB.XX.25/6 25 25-0,4 21 100
ZB.XX.32/6 32 32-0,4 27 100
ZB.XX.40/6 40 40-0,4 35 100
ZB.XX.50/6 50 50-0,5 44 100
ZB.XX.63/6 63 63-0,6 56 50
ZB.XX.75/6 75 75-0,6 68 50
MEDIUM 750 N 3331
Order Code Dia.
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Package (m)
ZB.XX.16/10 16 16-0,3 12 100
ZB.XX.20/10 20 20-0,3 16 100
ZB.XX.25/10 25 25-0,4 20 100
ZB.XX.32/10 32 32-0,4 26 100
ZB.XX.40/10 40 40-0,4 33 100
ZB.XX.50/10 50 50-0,5 42 100
ZB.XX.63/10 63 63-0,6 54 50
ZB.XX.75/10 75 75-0,6 65 50
XX=MK g PE Halogen Free Self-Extingushing Electrical Conduit Systems
XX=TK g PE Halogen Free Nonself-Extingushing Electrical Conduit Systems
XX=SK g  PE Black Electrical Conduit Systems
PVC Insulated Steel Spirals

TS EN 61386-22 / 08.11.2005
TS EN 61386-22 / 08.11.2005
Order Code Order Name
ZEY.MEN020 20x20 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN030 30x30 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN040 40x40 Underground Junction Boxes
ZEY.MEN055 55x55 Underground Junction Boxes
Click - Fit Deep Casing
Norm Casing
Junction Box Cover
Norm Junction Box
Die Fixing Tool
Click - Fit Deep Casing
Click - Fit Casing
Tunnel Junction Box
Plastic Cleat
ELECTRIC CONDUIT SYSTEMS ELECTRIC CONDUIT SYSTEMS METAL CABLE TRAYSPVC CABLE TRUNKING
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.12112 12*12 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
ZB.PK.16116 16*16 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 210 18,88 0,065
ZB.PK.25116 25*16 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 154 21,41 0,077
ZB.PK.25125 25*25 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 96 18,06 0,082
ZB.PK.40125 40*25 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 80 20,60 0,104
ZB.PK.40140 40*40 Self-Adhesive PVC Cable Trunking 72 23,76 0,077
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.100050 100x50 mm Inside Locking Cover Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
Order Code Product Name Quantity (m) Weight (Kg) M3
ZB.PK.12012 12*12  PVC Cable Trunking 320 21,28 0,065
ZB.PK.16016 16*16  PVC Cable Trunking 210 18,88 0,065
ZB.PK.25016 25*16  PVC Cable Trunking 154 21,41 0,077
ZB.PK.25025 25*25  PVC Cable Trunking 96 18,06 0,082
ZB.PK.40025 40*25  PVC Cable Trunking 80 20,60 0,104
ZB.PK.40040 40*40  PVC Cable Trunking 72 23,76 0,077
ZB.PK.60040 60*40  PVC Cable Trunking 48 20,42 0,082
ZB.PK.60060 60*60  PVC Cable Trunking 40 21,20 0,104
Order Code Order Name
Package
(m)
ZB.PB.16/6